
SoE 2024 Committee/Board Meeting Dates

2024 2025 2024 2025 2024 2025 2024 2025 Faculty 2024 Faculty 2025 2024 2025

Thursday, 04 April Thursday, 03 April Monday, 29 January Monday, 3rd February Monday, 04 March Monday, 03 March Monday, 19 February Monday, 17 February Wednesday, 24 January Monday, 05 February Monday, 03 February

Thursday, 05 September Thursday, 04 September Monday, 26 February Monday, 24 February Monday, 24 June Monday 23 June Monday, 15 April Tuesday, 15 April Friday, 23 February Monday, 15 April Monday, 28 April

Monday, 18 March Monday, 17 March Monday, 26 August Monday , 25 August Monday, 27 May Monday, 26 May Friday, 22 March Monday, 22 July Monday, 21 July

Monday, 08 April Monday, 07 April Monday, 04 November Monday, 03 November Monday, 15 July Monday, 14 July Friday, 26 April Monday, 14 October Monday, 13 October 

Monday, 06 May Monday, 05 May Monday, 23 September Monday, 22 September Friday, 31 May

Monday, 03 June Monday, 02 June Monday, 28 October Monday, 27 October Friday, 28 June

Monday, 01 July Monday, 07 July Friday, 26 July

Monday, 05 August Monday, 04 August Friday, 30 August

Monday, 02 September Monday, 01 September Friday, 27 September

Monday, 14 October Monday, 13 October Friday, 25 October

Monday, 11 November Monday, 10 November Friday, 22 November

Monday, 09 December Monday, 8 December 

Smolicz Meeting Room - 11:00am-12:00noon

RESEARCH MANAGEMENT COMMITTEESCHOOL BOARDLEADERSHIP GROUPADVISORY BOARD

Smolicz Meeting Room - 9:30am-11:00am Room 7.06 - 10:00am-12:00noonSmolicz Meeting Room - 4:30pm-6:00pm

LEARNING & TEACHING COMMITTEE

Seminar Room 6.01 - 10:30am-12:00pm


